
Tournament Name  SENIOR OPEN
Division LOW
Golf Course ST. ANDREWS LAKEWOOD #2 COURSE
Tournament Date June 25, 2018
Golf Course Rating / Slope 70.4 / 121

Prize Cert Gross Net
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score
14833 1st Gross Soja, Rick Oak Park $125 72 n/a
14834 1st Net* Walsh, William Willow Springs $125 85 70
14835 2nd (T) Lyman, Jeff Chicago $75 80 70
14836 2nd (T) Fiarito, Frank Mount Prospect $75 85 70
14837 4th Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $65 78 71
14838 5th (T) Murrow, Jim Addison $50 79 72
14839 5th (T) Tran, Jonathan Bensenville $50 85 72
14840 5th (T) Freund, Dick Chicago $50 85 72
14841 8th (T) Lyman, Mike Chicago $25 79 73
14842 8th (T) Angelakos, Pete Mount Prospect $25 84 73
14843 8th (T) Goldberg, Larry Cary $25 87 73
14844 8th (T) Gilman, Jeffrey Buffalo Grove $25 88 73
14845 min Lather, Dave Wheaton $15 80 70
14846 min Placek, Jim Bartlett $15 84 71

* won first hole of playoff
Total Payout 745.00$   

38

 
Special Thanks to Robert Yedinak, John Lemm and Dick Freund

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed
4th/Birdie Dave Lather $41  X
5th/birdie Tim Jordan $41 X

10th/eagle Jonathan Tran $41 X
14th/birdie Jeff Lyman $41 X

Closest to the Pin
6th Al Leitschuh $20 Gift Card X

Jordan, Tim
Dan Plens

Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Fiarito, Frank



InterstateST. ANDREWS LAKEWOOD #2 COURSEPlay Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 35 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 37
Number LOW HcpTourWin Note 72

6860 Soja, Rick 8 72 64 72 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 38
8160 Walsh, William 15 85 70 84 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 5 42 5 3 4 4 3 7 5 8 4 43
3394 Lyman, Jeff 10 80 70 80 5 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 43 4 4 6 4 2 5 4 5 3 37
3015 Lather, Dave 10 80 70 80 Insuff 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 38 5 3 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 42
1350 Fiarito, Frank 15 85 70 85 Tourn 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 41 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 7 4 44
2200 Jordan, Tim 7 78 71 78 4 3 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 39 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 39
1260 Doyle, Mike 9 83 74 82 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 41 5 3 5 4 3 6 7 6 3 42
5210 Placek, Jim 13 84 71 84 Insuff 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 42 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 42
4460 Murrow, Jim 7 79 72 79 4 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 43
7485 Tran, Jonathan 13 85 72 85 Tourn 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 42 3 3 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 43
1430 Freund, Dick 13 85 72 85 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 7 43 6 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 42
3395 Lyman, Mike 6 79 73 79 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 4 5 5 3 7 5 5 4 42
160 Angelakos, Pete 11 84 73 84 3 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 41 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 43

1560 Goldberg, Larry 14 87 73 86 Tourn 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 8 4 46
1550 Gilman, Jeffrey 15 88 73 87 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 40 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 8 4 48
2585 Korkus, Jeff 3 77 74 77 Tourn 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 37 6 2 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 40
5297 Powers, Bill 4 78 74 78 5 2 4 5 5 2 4 6 5 38 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 40
4500 Nagy, Joe 8 82 74 82 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 41 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 41
1045 Conte, Mario 15 89 74 89 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 44 7 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 45
1047 Cornwell, Greg 7 82 75 82 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 42
550 Bradley, David 7 82 75 80 Tourn 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 5 7 43 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 39

2960 Lake, Bob 10 85 75 85 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 7 42 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 43
8425 Widzisz, John 13 88 75 85 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 41 5 2 4 3 4 6 6 7 10 47
8600 Yedinak, Robert 14 89 75 88 Tourn 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 41 6 6 5 3 4 8 6 5 5 48
4970 Patel, Mayur 15 90 75 88 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 8 45 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 8 3 45
7820 Variano, Perry 8 84 76 83 Tourn 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 41 6 3 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 43
6840 Snow, John 10 86 76 86 Tourn 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 40 6 4 5 4 4 7 5 7 4 46
1240 Dorr, Dan 12 88 76 88 Tourn 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 42 6 6 4 3 4 6 6 6 5 46
3180 Lemm, John 12 88 76 88 Tourn 5 3 5 4 7 3 4 4 6 41 6 3 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 47
6660 Sloan, Dave 6 83 77 82 Tourn 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 42 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 8 4 41
7230 Susner, Paul 7 84 77 84 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 41 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 43

30 Ahern, Patrick 11 88 77 87 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 40 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 8 5 48
5260 Plens, Dan-TD 12 89 77 89 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 6 44 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 6 45
3140 Leitschuh, Al 15 92 77 92 Tourn 5 5 5 5 7 2 5 5 6 45 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 6 6 47
510 Boksha, Terry 15 92 77 92 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 7 44 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 48

4270 Mitchell, Stan 15 92 77 89 4 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 9 46 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 7 8 46
6130 Sayles, Jack 11 91 80 90 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 44 5 4 4 5 4 7 6 8 4 47
7940 Vitel, Greg 8 90 82 86 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 42 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 9 8 48

 
Skins / Low Score 72 64 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 3
Nbr of Ties 1 1 1 2 12 1 1 3 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 1 5 8 12 3



NIMAGA
SENIOR OPEN

LOW
ST. ANDREWS LAKEWOOD #2 COURSE

June 25, 2018
70.4 / 121

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

30 Ahern, Patrick 88 87

160 Angelakos, Pete 84 84

510 Boksha, Terry 92 92

550 Bradley, David 82 80

1045 Conte, Mario 89 89

1047 Cornwell, Greg 82 82

1240 Dorr, Dan 88 88

1260 Doyle, Mike 83 82

1350 Fiarito, Frank-TD 85 85

1430 Freund, Dick 85 85

1550 Gilman, Jeffrey 88 87

1560 Goldberg, Larry 87 86

2200 Jordan, Tim-TD 78 78

2585 Korkus, Jeff 77 77

2960 Lake, Bob 85 85

3015 Lather, Dave 80 80

3140 Leitschuh, Al 92 92

3180 Lemm, John 88 88

3394 Lyman, Jeff 80 80

3395 Lyman, Mike 79 79

4270 Mitchell, Stan 92 89

4460 Murrow, Jim 79 79

4500 Nagy, Joe 82 82

4970 Patel, Mayur 90 88

5210 Placek, Jim 84 84

5260 Plens, Dan-TD 89 89

5297 Powers, Bill 78 78

6130 Sayles, Jack 91 90

6660 Sloan, Dave 83 82

6840 Snow, John 86 86

6860 Soja, Rick 72 72

7230 Susner, Paul 84 84
7485 Tran, Jonathan 85 85
7820 Variano, Perry 84 83
7940 Vitel, Greg 90 86
8160 Walsh, William 85 84
8425 Widzisz, John 88 85
8600 Yedinak, Robert 89 88


